Co
nn
ec
tor
s f
or
 in
du

nt
SIMPLE WIRE-PRESS CONNECTORS (AXF1, 2)
ORDERING INFORMATION
3. Special tool for wire-press connector
TYPES
1. Wire connection socket
Notes: 1. If you order five connectors, then we will deliver them in one box.
2. Order the five-piece packs in units of five pieces, and the tray packs in units of 50.
3. The wire cover diameters supported may change depending on the wire conductor composition.
4. Some wires with a cover made of a hard material, such as fluorine resin, cannot be used even if they meet the cover diameter requirements. Please contact us for
details before use.
5. We recommend that Sn-plated wires be used.
2. Wire connection plug
Notes: 1. If you order five connectors, then we will deliver them in one box.
2. Order the five-piece packs in units of five pieces, and the tray packs in units of 50.
3. The wire cover diameters supported may change depending on the wire conductor composition.
4. Some wires with a cover made of a hard material, such as fluorine resin, cannot be used even if they meet the cover diameter requirements. Please contact us for
details before use.
5. We recommend that Sn-plated wires be used.
Number of contacts Wire cover diameters
supported (AWG No.) Part number Color of cover
Packing
Inner package (Carton/Tray) Outer carton
4 contacts
0.7 to 1.2 dia.
(AWG 28 to 24) AXF11146∗ Red Asterisk “∗” mark on end of
Part No.;
C: 5 pieces (Package)
T: 50 pieces (Tray package)
Asterisk “∗” mark on end of
Part No.;
C: 200 pieces (Package)
T: 200 pieces (Tray package)
1.2 to 2.0 dia.
(AWG 22 to 20) AXF11142∗ Blue
Number of contacts Wire cover diameters
supported (AWG No.) Part number Color of cover
Packing
Inner package (Carton/Tray) Outer carton
4 contacts
0.7 to 1.2 dia.
(AWG 28 to 24) AXF12146∗ Red Asterisk “∗” mark on end of
Part No.;
C: 5 pieces (Package)
T: 50 pieces (Tray package)
Asterisk “∗” mark on end of
Part No.;
C: 200 pieces (Package)
T: 200 pieces (Tray package)
1.2 to 2.0 dia.
(AWG 22 to 20) AXF12142∗ Blue
1. Wire connection type (compliant with e-CON) 2. PC board-mount type (compliant with e-CON)
Type
1: Socket
2: Plug